
Drew Tappel dtappel@ashland.edu 419-289-5002

Laura Boswell LBOSWELL@BW.EDU 440-826-8047

Elizabeth LeMaster elemast@bgsu.edu 419-372-2651

Frances Robbins frobbins@capital.edu 614-236-6607

Jeanne Seybold finaid@cedarville.edu 937-766-7866

Emily Coe finaid@clemson.edu 864-656-2280

Sharee Shepherd s.shepherd@csuohio.edu 216-687-2049

Student Financial Services sfs@franklin.edu 614-797-4700

Jonathan Boleratz FinancialAid@gcc.edu 724-458-3300

Cathy Belfiore financial-aid@heidelberg.edu 419-448-2293

Deb James djames@huntington.edu 260-359-4326

Kim Snyder kim.snyder@indwes.edu 765-677-2116

Brandy Marks scholarships@kent.edu 330-672-0526

Student Service Center financialaid@liberty.edu 434 582-2270

Raeann Sanor rsanor@malone.edu 330-471-8159

Alexzandrea Walker walkera@mtc.edu 740-386-4118

Brandi Lee leeba@MiamiOH.edu 513-529-8556

Vickie Williams finaid@mvnu.edu 740-397-9000 x4520
Nicholas Kelley Nicholas.Kelley@mvnu.edu 740-397-9000 ext. 4521

Amanda Kaltenbaugh fao@ncstatecollege.edu 419-755-4899

Jessica Roaden jroaden@ohiochristian.edu 740-420-5944
Brandon Ritchey britchey@ohiochristian.edu 740-420-5944

Indiana Wesleyan University

Kent State University

2024 - 2025 Financial Aid Contact Resource

This resource has been created to provide the current financial aid contact for the institutions Richland County Foundation most commonly sends 
scholarship awards to. If you do not see your school listed, you will need to source the contact information yourself. 

Liberty University

Malone University

Marion Technical College

Miami University

Mount Vernon Nazarene University

Cleveland State University

Clemson University 

Cedarville University

Capital University

Ohio Christian University

North Central State College

Huntington University

Heidelberg University

Grove City College

Franklin University

Baldwin Wallace University

Bowling Green State University

Ashland University



Tara Schneider schneidt@ohiodominican.edu 614-251-4778

Melanie Weaver m-weaver.2@onu.edu 419-772-2271

Taylor Halstead halstead@ohio.edu 740-593-9121
Pam Stevenson stevensp@ohio.edu 740-593-9121

Financial Aid fa@sva.edu 212-592-2030

Buckeye Link buckeyelink@osu.edu 614-292-0300

Liz Helterbrand helterbrand.5@osu.edu 330-287-1230

Office of Student Financial Aid boggs.1202@osu.edu 419-755-4317

Keith Patti kep85@uakron.edu 330-972-4630

Lisa Burke SFAOCSC@UCMAIL.UC.EDU 513-556-1000

Torre Benzing torre.benzing@findlay.edu 419-434-6073

Sandra Brazeau financialaidscholarship@utoledo.edu 419-530-8700

Laura Johnson sos@wilmington.edu 937-382-6661 ext. 600

Rosie Barlage rosie.barlage@wright.edu 937-775-5407

University of Cincinati 

The University of Akron

The Ohio State University - Mansfield

The Ohio State University - ATI

The Ohio State University 

School of Visual Arts

Ohio University

Ohio Northern University

Ohio Dominican University

Wright State University

Wilmington College

University of Toledo

University of Findlay


